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Doylestown - Narodowe Sanktuarium
Matki Boze] Czestochowskiej

List of Polish airmen (66):

Official
Number

784508
704028
704492
2792795
793453
2792892

P-2858

2792169
P-2241
705606
794616
708526
P-0541
704433
708522
P-2102
P-2003
P-0777

707682

Coor.:40.319389,-75.179667

First name

Bolestaw
Wtadystaw
Zygfryd
Czestawa
Jan

Wanda

Aleksander

Irena

Szymon Bogustaw
Bolestaw
Stanistaw

Artur

Jan

Andrzej Kazimierz
Tadeusz Romuald
Zbigniew

Marian

Szczepan

Tadeusz

USA

Surname

Apanowicz
Augustynowicz
Bankowski
Bielak

Brycki
Choroszewska

Dauman

Dawidowicz (Platta)
Dowkontt
Dubaniewicz
Dudziuk
Filipowicz
Gac

Gorski
Grajski
Groszek
Gruszczynski
Grzeszczyk

Jankowski

Date of
death

1996-08-15

1982-77-77

2016-10-14

2012-06-10

2007-03-20

1981-03-21

2007-11-19

2002-03-04

2005-02-17

2009-12-24

1996-06-27

2013-03-27

1960-08-21

2013-01-28

2017-01-06

1995-02-16

1983-01-7?

1967-05-05

2012-77-7

Grave

foto

Plot: Section 17, Range 9

Plot: Section 17, Range 11
d-1, AC-1725

Pole 36, kwatera 1, rzad
23, miejsce 1

Plot: Section 17, Range 12
Plot: Section 17, Range 11
foto

Plot: Section 17, Range 8

Plot: Section 17, Range 9

Plot: Section 17, Range 7

Rodzinny

Plot Section 17, Range 11
foto

Plot: Section 17, Range 8

Rodzinny

Plot: Section 17, Range 10
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793877 Henryk Juchniewicz 1986-02-20 foto
704609 Franciszek Kalinowski 1985-04-77 Plot: Section 17, Range 10
76759 Roland Antoni Kalpas 1994-03-08
P-2414 Wincenty Kardella 2012-11-11 Plot: Section 17, Range 18
783326 Lucjan Kondrak 2007-10-09 Plot: Section 17, Range 10
708535 Stanistaw Jerzy Kornecki 1995-05-15 foto
2793313 Helena Kotowska 2012-06- 2
706928 Tadeusz Kotowski 1991-05-25 foto
709117 Antoni Kubinski 1971-12-14 Plot: Section 17, Range 3
P-2976 Stanistaw Marian Lech 1984-07-29 foto

Adam

P-2763 Edward Franciszek Lichota 1999-09-15 Plot: Section 17, Range 9
P-8241 Zofia Lichota (Stefko) 2017-05-15 Plot: Section 17, Range 9
P-0404 Jerzy Wtadystaw Lipka 1981-77-77 foto
P-1000 Wtodzimierz Mikotaj tazoryk 1995-01-08 Section 17, Range 10
706100 Tadeusz Masiorski 2007-01-12 Plot: Section 17, Range 11
P-2249 Bogustaw Morski 2013-01-16 foto
P-2877 Tadeusz Najberg 2007-02-11 Plot: Section 17, Range 4
783551 Jan Napierkowski 2012-05-21 Plot: Section 17, Range 9
P-0799 Jan Narewski 1995-02-01 Plot: Section 17, Range 2
P-2247 Zbigniew Jan Neugebauer 2000-08-27
706967 Marian Ortowski 2006-02-11 Plot: Section 17, Range 11
780020 Tadeusz Kazimierz Pertkiewicz 1999-06-04 foto
781742 Zdzistaw Pisarek 1991-10-03 Plot: Section 17, Range 2
2793425 Aldona Ewa Danuta Poptawska 2012-01-31
P-1294 Barttomiej Poptawski 1981-08-77 Plot: Section 17, Range 10
704226 Zygmunt Marian Pyka 2009-01-30
P-0248 Witold Retinger 1982-06-22 Plot: Section 17, Range 9
705059 Edward Antoni Rézycki 1989-02-07 Plot: Section 17, Range 3
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P-1771 Wtadystaw Roman Rysy 2005-11-23
792373 Jozef Sawoszczyk 2001-12-31 Rodzinny
2792655 Janina Sawoszczyk 1992-08-09
2792355 Bronistawa Siwiak 2013-02-05
704410 Kazimierz Stominski 2005-11-04 Plot: Section 17, Range 8
P-2800 Franciszek Sopata 1996-06-07 Plot: Section 17, Range 8
792558 Bronistaw Staszewski 1992-04-07 Plot: Section 17, Range 11
703311 Wtadystaw Szenderowicz 1986-12-16
P-2748 Stanistaw Szustkiewicz 1994-08-28 foto
792108 Stanistaw Henryk Szymanski 1985-77-77 foto
P-2185 Ignacy Swiecicki 2008-02-20 foto
705329 Jozef Tymowski 2001-01-02 Plot: Section 17, Range 11
76735 Witold Urbanowicz 1996-08-17 Indywidualny
704244 Stanistaw Wieckowski 1996-04-04 Plot: Section 17, Range 8
705495 Ryszard Wirth 1996-01-30 Plot: Section 17, Range 7
P-2534 Teofil Wnuk 1998-11-25 Plot: Section 17, Range 11
P-0106 Wactaw Wojtulewicz 1990-08-10 Plot: Section 17, Range 4
P-1402 Mieczystaw Bronistaw Wolanski 1997-11-14 foto
794595 Jan Stefan Woyczynski 1994-10-12 Plot: Section 17, Range 10
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